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PERIOD 4 - 250cc & 500cc
Leg 3 - COMBINED

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 11/10/15 Printed at: 11:33

Event R36a Event R36
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Laps Time  Laps Time  

1 4 Tom BRAMICH / 
Ron Angel Classic 
Racing

500 1972 Paton 500 2 2:45.477 3 4:09.349 5 6:54.826

2 143 Chris PASH / Team 
Atujara

500 1972 Suzuki 500 2 2:53.155 3 4:16.461 5 7:09.616

3 40 Bob MARRINER / 
Old Gold 
Motorcycles

500 1972 Honda CB 500 2 2:54.697 3 4:15.446 5 7:10.143

4 106 Christian  
CARLSON

500 1969 Suzuki T 500 2 2:52.565 3 4:21.772 5 7:14.337

5 29 David WOOLSEY / 
Fraser McMillan

500 1968 Seeley G50 500 2 2:59.820 3 4:22.174 5 7:21.994

6 2 Dave KEENAN 250 1971 Yamaha TD2 250 2 3:07.436 3 4:35.448 5 7:42.884
7 61 Geoffrey MARTIN 500 1971 Drixton Honda 500 2 3:05.756 3 4:40.367 5 7:46.123
8 41 Richard METCALF 250 1960 Bultaco TSS 250 2 3:10.856 3 4:40.850 5 7:51.706
9 53 Robin WILLIAMS / 

Western Tree And 
Stump Removal

500 1978 Honda CB/4 500 2 3:12.849 3 4:39.385 5 7:52.234

10 91 Philip PATON 250 1962 Bultaco Metralla 250 2 3:13.387 3 4:42.981 5 7:56.368
11 35 Peter HELES 250 1972 CZ 250 2 3:16.061 3 4:58.172 5 8:14.233
12 46a Allan MURRAY 500 1970 Suzuki T 500 2 3:25.150 3 5:00.791 5 8:25.941
13 63 Bryon BURNETT 500 1972 Honda CB 500 2 3:27.939 3 5:01.332 5 8:29.271
14 9 John IMRIE 250 1970 Bultaco Pursang 250 2 3:27.393 3 5:15.015 5 8:42.408
15 92 Ben JAMES 250 1970 Suzuki T 250 2 3:36.268 3 5:20.399 5 8:56.667
16 42 Neil WATSON 250 1968 Yamaha DS6 250 2 3:35.395 3 5:26.709 5 9:02.104
17 25 Bob BALESTRIN 250 1970 Suzuki T 250 2 3:50.910 3 5:39.358 5 9:30.268

DNF 27 Danny AHERN / 
Homes For Every 
Lifestyle

500 1962 Matchless G50 500 2 3:02.189 2 3:02.189

Current race lap record for 500PC class - 1:20.514 by Tom BRAMICH on a 1972 Paton 500 set on 10/10/15
Current race lap record for 250PC class - 1:24.690 by Michael BRENTON on a Yamaha set on 01/11/02

***  PART 1 OF RACE RED FLAGGED AFTER ALL RIDERS HAD COMPLETED 2 LAPS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 4 REQUIRING MEDICAL.  TWO PART 
RACE.  3 LAP RE-START  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.



9 - 11 October

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD

9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110
E-mail:  scott@computime.com.au

2015 Australian Historic
Championships

www.computime.com.au

.............................................................................. ..............................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Phil Baughan

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 4 - 250cc & 500cc
Leg 3 - Part 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 11:20:25
Event: R36 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.4C Starters: 17
Track: Dry - Temp: 26.7C Printed at: 11:33

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

1 4 Tom BRAMICH / Ron Angel 
Classic Racing

500 1972 Paton 500 3 4:09.349 1:21.770 2

2 40 Bob MARRINER / Old Gold 
Motorcycles

500 1972 Honda CB 500 3 4:15.446 6.097 1:23.285 3

3 143 Chris PASH / Team Atujara 500 1972 Suzuki 500 3 4:16.461 7.112 1:23.876 2
4 106 Christian  CARLSON 500 1969 Suzuki T 500 3 4:21.772 12.423 1:24.982 3
5 29 David WOOLSEY / Fraser 

McMillan
500 1968 Seeley G50 500 3 4:22.174 12.825 1:24.670 3

6 2 Dave KEENAN 250 1971 Yamaha TD2 250 3 4:35.448 26.099 1:28.690 2
7 53 Robin WILLIAMS / Western Tree 

And Stump Removal
500 1978 Honda CB/4 500 3 4:39.385 30.036 1:30.231 3

8 61 Geoffrey MARTIN 500 1971 Drixton Honda 500 3 4:40.367 31.018 1:30.907 2
9 41 Richard METCALF 250 1960 Bultaco TSS 250 3 4:40.850 31.501 1:30.989 2

10 91 Philip PATON 250 1962 Bultaco Metralla 250 3 4:42.981 33.632 1:31.960 2
11 35 Peter HELES 250 1972 CZ 250 3 4:58.172 48.823 1:35.868 2
12 46a Allan MURRAY 500 1970 Suzuki T 500 3 5:00.791 51.442 1:36.802 3
13 63 Bryon BURNETT 500 1972 Honda CB 500 3 5:01.332 51.983 1:38.037 3
14 9 John IMRIE 250 1970 Bultaco Pursang 250 3 5:15.015 1:05.666 1:42.323 2
15 92 Ben JAMES 250 1970 Suzuki T 250 3 5:20.399 1:11.050 1:43.182 2
16 42 Neil WATSON 250 1968 Yamaha DS6 250 3 5:26.709 1:17.360 1:44.843 2
17 25 Bob BALESTRIN 250 1970 Suzuki T 250 3 5:39.358 1:30.009 1:49.634 2

Fastest Lap was 1:21.770 by Tom BRAMICH

Current race lap record for 500PC class - 1:20.514 by Tom BRAMICH on a 1972 Paton 500 set on 10/10/15
Current race lap record for 250PC class - 1:24.690 by Michael BRENTON on a Yamaha set on 01/11/02
***  PART 1 OF RACE RED FLAGGED AFTER ALL RIDERS HAD COMPLETED 2 LAPS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 4 REQUIRING MEDICAL.  TWO PART 
RACE.  3 LAP RE-START  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 4 - 250cc & 500cc
Leg 3 - Part 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 11:20:25
Event: R36 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.4C Starters: 17
Track: Dry - Temp: 26.7C Printed at: 11:33

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
2 Dave KEENAN 1:36.007 1:28.690 1:30.751
4 Tom BRAMICH 1:25.480 1:21.770 1:22.099
9 John IMRIE 1:50.102 1:42.323 1:42.590
25 Bob BALESTRIN 1:59.075 1:49.634 1:50.649
29 David WOOLSEY 1:31.923 1:25.581 1:24.670
35 Peter HELES 1:42.449 1:35.868 1:39.855
40 Bob MARRINER 1:28.516 1:23.645 1:23.285
41 Richard METCALF 1:37.415 1:30.989 1:32.446
42 Neil WATSON 1:56.646 1:44.843 1:45.220
46a Allan MURRAY 1:45.949 1:38.040 1:36.802
53 Robin WILLIAMS 1:38.457 1:30.697 1:30.231
61 Geoffrey MARTIN 1:37.176 1:30.907 1:32.284
63 Bryon BURNETT 1:44.667 1:38.628 1:38.037
91 Philip PATON 1:37.978 1:31.960 1:33.043
92 Ben JAMES 1:52.281 1:43.182 1:44.936
106 Christian  CARLSON 1:28.795 1:27.995 1:24.982
143 Chris PASH 1:27.759 1:23.876 1:24.826

***  PART 1 OF RACE RED FLAGGED AFTER ALL RIDERS HAD COMPLETED 2 LAPS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 4 REQUIRING MEDICAL.  TWO PART 
RACE.  3 LAP RE-START  ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 4 - 250cc & 500cc
Leg 3 - Part 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 11:20:25
Event: R36 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.4C Starters: 17
Track: Dry - Temp: 26.7C Printed at: 11:33

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap
1 1 4 Tom BRAMICH 1972 Paton 500 1:25.480 1
2 1 4 Tom BRAMICH 1972 Paton 500 1:21.770 2

***  PART 1 OF RACE RED FLAGGED AFTER ALL RIDERS HAD COMPLETED 2 LAPS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 4 REQUIRING MEDICAL.  TWO PART 
RACE.  3 LAP RE-START  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 4 - 250cc & 500cc
Leg 3 - Part 2

PROVISIONAL LAP SHEET
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 11:20:25
Event: R36 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.4C Starters: 17
Track: Dry - Temp: 26.7C Printed at: 11:33

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap
35 1:35.868 31.067

Lap 1 63 1:38.628 36.045
4 1:25.480 46a 1:38.040 36.739

143 1:27.759 2.279 9 1:42.323 45.175
40 1:28.516 3.036 92 1:43.182 48.213

106 1:28.795 3.315 42 1:44.843 54.239
29 1:31.923 6.443 25 1:49.634 1:01.45

2 1:36.007 10.527
61 1:37.176 11.696 Lap 3
41 1:37.415 11.935 4 1:22.099
91 1:37.978 12.498 40 1:23.285 6.097
53 1:38.457 12.977 143 1:24.826 7.112
35 1:42.449 16.969 106 1:24.982 12.423
63 1:44.667 19.187 29 1:24.670 12.825

46a 1:45.949 20.469 2 1:30.751 26.099
9 1:50.102 24.622 53 1:30.231 30.036

92 1:52.281 26.801 61 1:32.284 31.018
42 1:56.646 31.166 41 1:32.446 31.501
25 1:59.075 33.595 91 1:33.043 33.632

35 1:39.855 48.823
Lap 2 46a 1:36.802 51.442

4 1:21.770 63 1:38.037 51.983
143 1:23.876 4.385 9 1:42.590 1:05.66

40 1:23.645 4.911 92 1:44.936 1:11.05
106 1:27.995 9.540 42 1:45.220 1:17.36

29 1:25.581 10.254 25 1:50.649 1:30.00
2 1:28.690 17.447

61 1:30.907 20.833
41 1:30.989 21.154
53 1:30.697 21.904
91 1:31.960 22.688

***  PART 1 OF RACE RED FLAGGED AFTER ALL RIDERS HAD COMPLETED 2 LAPS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 4 REQUIRING MEDICAL.  TWO PART 
RACE.  3 LAP RE-START  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 4 - 250cc & 500cc
Leg 3 - Part 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART
Date: 11/10/15 Started at: 11:20:25
Event: R36 Laps: 3

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 19.4C Starters: 17
Track: Dry - Temp: 26.7C Printed at: 11:33

1 2 3

 4 4 4
143 143 40

40 40 143
106 106 106

29 29 29
2 2 2

61 61 53
41 41 61
91 53 41
53 91 91
35 35 35
63 63 46a

46a 46a 63
9 9 9

92 92 92
42 42 42
25 25 25

***  PART 1 OF RACE RED FLAGGED AFTER ALL RIDERS HAD COMPLETED 2 LAPS DUE TO CRASH AT TURN 4 REQUIRING MEDICAL.  TWO PART 
RACE.  3 LAP RE-START  ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 4 - 250cc & 500cc
PROVISIONAL ROUND POINTS

PERIOD 4 - 250cc Leg Leg Leg
Pos Name 1 2 3 Total

1 Dave KEENAN 25 25 25 75
2 Richard METCALF 20 20 20 60
3 Philip PATON 18 18 18 54
4 Peter HELES 17 17 17 51
5 John IMRIE 16 16 16 48
6 Ben JAMES 15 14 15 44
7 Neil WATSON 14 15 14 43
8 Bob BALESTRIN 13 13 13 39

PERIOD 4 - 500cc Leg Leg Leg
Pos Name 1 2 3 Total

1 Tom BRAMICH 25 25 25 75
2 Bob MARRINER 20 20 18 58
3 Chris PASH 17 17 20 54
4 Christian  CARLSON 18 18 17 53
5 David WOOLSEY 15 16 16 47
6 Robin WILLIAMS 14 13 14 41
7 Allan MURRAY 13 12 13 38
8 Bryon BURNETT 12 11 12 35
9 Danny AHERN 16 15 0 31

10 Geoffrey MARTIN 0 14 15 29


